Series 20 Dual Check Backflow Preventers
Excellence Matters — Specify It!
A Division of Watts Regulator Company
1427 North Market Blvd • Suite #9 • Sacramento, CA 95834 • Phone: 916-928-0123 • Fax: 916-928-9333
F-A-20  12/28/05  12:42 PM  Page 1
2
Center Stem Guide

Series 20: Inlet/Outlet Connections – Types available, ordering code, sizes available.
Connection Connection Sizes Available
Type Code inches mm
National Pipe Thread Female 2 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1 15, 20, 25
National Pipe Thread Male 3 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1, 1 1⁄4 15, 20, 25, 32
Meter Thread Female* 4 3⁄4, 1, 11⁄4 20, 25, 32
Meter Thread Male* 5 3⁄4, 1, 11⁄4 20, 25, 32
Pack Joint Female 6 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Pack Joint Male 7 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Female Solder 8 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Male Solder 9 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Female Meter Thread (Swivel) 10 3⁄4, 1, 11⁄4 20, 25, 32
Male Hose Thread 11 3⁄4 20
Female Hose Thread 12 3⁄4 20
Male Meter Yoke Thread 13 3⁄4 20
PEX 15 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1 15, 20, 25
CPVC 16 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1 15, 20, 25
A
B1B
A B B1 Weight
in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kgs.
43⁄8 110 25⁄16 58 13⁄4 44 1.75 .79
� Dimensions / Weight
� Series 20
kPa psi
103 15
83 12
62 9
41 6
21 3
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 gpm
19 38 57 76 95 114 133 lpm
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 gpm
19 38 57 76 95 114 133 lpm
kPa psi
103 15
69 10
35 5
0
Flow
*See “How To Order" on pages 7.
Union (U) Connections available on all inlet/outlet types
and sizes.
1024
F-A-20  12/28/05  12:42 PM  Page 3
4
In-Line Testable/Serviceable

Series 20S: Inlet Connections - Types available, ordering code, sizes available
Connection Connection Sizes Available
Type Code inches mm
Meter Thread Female 4 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
*National Pipe Thread Female 2 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
Series 20S: Outlet Connections - Types available, ordering code, sizes available
Meter Thread Male 5 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
National Pipe Thread Male 3 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
*National Pipe Thread Female 2 1 (only) 25
See “How To Order” on page 8.
1", 11⁄4"
(25, 32mm)
20S
20
20S 20
Potable water
To Fire Sprinklers
Potable water
To Fire Sprinklers
A
B1B
A B B1 Weight
in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kgs.
63⁄4 171 213⁄16 71 2 50 3 1.36
kPa psi
103 15
69 10
35 5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 gpm
38 76 114 152 190 228 lpm
Flow
� Dimensions / Weight
� Series 20S
1024
F-A-20  12/28/05  12:42 PM  Page 5
6
Copper-Bodied Dual Check
Backflow Preventers
Sizes: 1⁄2" – 1" (15 – 25mm)
Description
The straight line, poppet-type construction of the Cu20 mini-
mizes pressure drop and provides smooth flow characteristics.
It can be installed horizontally or vertically. The copper body of
the Series Cu20 is lead free and is of a time proven durable
material. All models are standardly furnished with double
unions for ease of installation and repair.
Standards
Tested and certified to meet ANSI/ASSE
Standard 1024. Tested and certified to
ANSI/NSF standard 61.
Specifications
The dual check backflow preventer shall meet ASSE 1024. The

ordering code, sizes available
Connection Connection Sizes Available
Type Code inches mm
National Pipe Thread Female 2 1⁄2", 3⁄4",1" 15, 20, 25
National Pipe Thread Male 3 1⁄2",3⁄4",1" 15, 20, 25
Meter Thread Female* 4 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
Meter Thread Male* 5 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
Female Solder 8 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
Female Meter Thread (Swivel) 10 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
See “How to Order” on pages 8.
Size A L Weight
in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg.
1⁄2 15 47⁄16 113 211⁄16 69 1.7 3.7
3⁄4 20 47⁄16 113 211⁄16 69 1.7 3.7
1 25 411⁄16 119 211⁄16 69 2.0 4.4
A
211⁄32
L
1⁄2" (15mm)
3⁄4" (20mm)
1" (25, 32mm)
kPa psi
103 15
83 12
62 9
41 6
21 3
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 gpm
19 38 57 76 95 114 133 lpm
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 gpm
19 38 57 76 95 114 133 lpm
kPa psi
103 15
69 10
21 5
0
� Dimensions / Weight
� Series Cu20
1024 Standard
61
F-A-20  12/28/05  12:42 PM  Page 6
X
7
Series 20: Inlet/Outlet Connections – Types available, ordering code, sizes available.
Connection Connection Sizes Available
Type Code inches mm
National Pipe Thread Female 2 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1 15, 20, 25
National Pipe Thread Male 3 1⁄2, 3⁄4,  1, 11⁄4 15, 20, 25, 32
Meter Thread Female* 4 3⁄4,  1, 11⁄4 20, 25, 32
Meter Thread Male* 5 3⁄4,  1, 11⁄4 20, 25, 32
Pack Joint Female 6 3⁄4,  1 20, 25
Pack Joint Male 7 3⁄4,  1 20, 25
Female Solder 8 3⁄4,  1 20, 25
Male Sweat 9 3⁄4,  1 20, 25
Female Meter Thread (Swivel) 10 3⁄4,  1, 11⁄4 20, 25, 32
Male Hose Thread 11 3⁄4 20
Female Hose Thread 12 3⁄4 20
Male Meter Yoke Thread 13 3⁄4 20
PEX 15 1⁄2, 3⁄4,  1 15, 20, 25
CPVC 16 1⁄2, 3⁄4,  1 15, 20, 25
Union (U) Connections available on all inlet/outlet
types and sizes.
Specify Specify “U” if union Specify inlet Specify “U” if union Specify outlet Specify inlet Specify outlet
Series No. inlet is desired connection code outlet is desired connection code connection size connection size
20 U 2 U 2 3⁄4" (20mm) 3⁄4" (20mm)
Ames Dual Check Backflow Preventers can be specified in many different combinations of connection types, sizes, and union
options. See ordering example below.
* When ordering Series 20 Valves with Meter Thread Connections,
be sure to order connection size one size larger
than meter thread. Examples:
Meter Size Order
1/2" (15mm) and 5/8" (16mm) 3/4" (20mm)
5/8" (16mm) and 3/4" (20mm) 1" (25mm)
1" (25mm) 1 1/4" (32mm)
* When ordering Series L20 Valves with Meter Thread Connections,
be sure to order connection one size larger than meter thread. Examples:
Meter Size Order
1/2 " (15mm) and 5/8" (16mm) 3/4" (20mm)
5/8 " (16mm) and 3/4" (20mm) 1" (25mm)
1" (25mm) 1 1/4" (32mm)
L20    U         - (N/A) "  X     "
20    - "  X    "
� Series 20
� Series L20
Series L20: Inlet Connections - Types available, ordering code, sizes available
Connection Connection Sizes Available
Type Code inches mm
National Pipe Thread Female 2 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
National Pipe Thread Male 3 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Meter Thread Female * 4 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Meter Thread Male * 5 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Pack Joint Female 6 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Pack Joint Male 7 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Female Solder 8 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Male Solder 9 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Female Meter Thread (Swivel) 10 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Male Hose Thread 11 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Female Hose Thread 12 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Series L20: Outlet Connections - Types available, ordering code, sizes available
National Pipe Thread Female 2 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Meter Thread Female 4 3⁄4, 1 20, 25
Female Hose Thread 12 3⁄4 20
Union (U) Connections available on all inlet/outlet types
and sizes
20U2-2 3⁄4" (20mm) x 3⁄4" (20mm) shown
L20U2-2 1" (25mm) x 1" (25mm) shown
� HOW TO ORDER
-
F-A-20  12/28/05  12:42 PM  Page 7
Cu20 U          - U                 "    x       "
� Series 20S
� Series Cu20
Series 20S: Inlet Connections - Types available, ordering code, sizes available
Connection Connection Sizes Available
Type Code inches mm
Meter Thread Female 4 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
National Pipe Thread Male 2 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
Series 20S: Outlet Connections - Types available, ordering code,sizes available
Meter Thread Male 5 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
National Pipe Thread Male 3 1, 11⁄4 25, 32
Union (U) Connections available on all inlet/outlet types and
sizes
20SU4-4 1" (25mm) x 1" (25mm) shown
Series Cu20: Inlet/Outlet Connections - Types available,
ordering code, sizes available
Connection Connection Sizes Available
Type Code inches mm
National Pipe Thread Female 2 1⁄2", 3⁄4", 1" 15, 20, 25
National Pipe Thread Male 3 1⁄2", 3⁄4", 1" 15, 20, 25
Meter Thread Female* 4 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
Meter Thread Male* 5 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
Female Solder 8 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
Female Meter Thread (Swivel) 10 3⁄4",1" 20, 25
Cu20 3⁄4" (20mm) x 1 "(25mm) shown
* When ordering Series Cu20 Valves with Meter Thread Connections,
be sure to order connection one size larger than meter thread. Examples:
Meter Size Order
1⁄2" (15mm) and 5⁄8" (16mm) 3⁄4" (20mm)
5⁄8" (16mm) and 3⁄4" (20mm) 1" (25mm)
20S               -                 11/4"    x    11/4"
(32m) (32m)
F-A-20  0550 ©Ames Fire & Waterworks. 2005
A Division of Watts Regulator Company www.amesfirewater.com
1427 North Market Blvd. • Suite #9 • Sacramento, CA 95834 • Phone: 916-928-0123 • Fax: 916-928-9333
F-A-20  12/28/05  12:42 PM  Page 8